2020 NZSBK - Superbikes

Season: 2020

11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap ©Q1 Ri R2ZAR3 T R1 R2 R3 Total R1A R2 B3
1 43 Alastair Hoogenboezem 148 0 O 0 25 65 0 2 0
2 2 Scott Moir 145 3 3] 011 35 0 5
3 92 Damon Rees 142 6 3] 118 25 25 67 25 X X X X
4 E Lachlan Epis 126 22 16| ¢ 6 11 33 20 20 20 61 { 13 10 9
5 1 Daniel Mettam 113 35 13( 0 10 10 10 30 010 9 8 27| 0 20 20 is
6 29 Jake Lewis 110 38 3] 020 18 13 49 0 911 9 29 0 10 11 11
7 5 Sloan Frost 84 64 26/ 0 13 0 0 13 0 8 15 10 34| 0 11 13 13
8 85 James Hoogenboezem 69 79 15| 0 9 9 8 26 o 7 7 7 21 0 8 8 6
9 62 Mitch Rees 65 83 4 0 0 0 9 9 011 8 11 300 0 15 0 10
10 82 Ryan Yanko 52 96 13| 0 8 8 7 23 0 0 6 6 12| 0 6 6 5
11 88 Mark McGregor 50 98 21 0 7 7 6 20 0 6 5 5 16| 0 5 5 4
12 11 Tony Rees 26 122 24| x x X X x X X X ¥ x| O 9 9 8
13 19 Dave Sharp 21 127 5 x x X X x X X K x| O 7 7 7
14 91 Richard Markham-Barrett 0 148 21| x x X X X X X X X x| O 0 0 0
Legend 1s
11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1
18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2
7/03/2020 2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




2020 NZSBK - Supersport 600

Season: 2020
11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap © RiIR2 R3 1 R1 R2 R3 31 R1 R2 R3 Tot
1 9 Richie Dibben 207 0 0 25 2F 25 1 2 0 61
2 15 Rogan Chandler 147 60 60 013 10 23 ) 1 0 25 25 25 25
3 17 Dale Finch 111 96 36| o0 13 33 i 5 46 0 16 16 O 32
4 4 Ashton Hughes 105 102 6| 0 52 11 47 0 16 45 013 0 0O 13
5 22 Toby Summers 96 111 9, 0 13 0 i 29 0 11 11 10 32 0 11 11 13 3
6 88 David Hall 82 125 14| 0 11 16 0 9 0 O 9 0 0 10 is 26
7 21 Tarbon Walker 72 135 10| © 8 9 7 24 0 8 10 11 29 010 9 0 19
8 33 Nick Cain 69 138 3] 0 5 8 5 18 o0 7 9 9 25 0 9 7 10 26
9 11 Seth Devereux 49 158 20| 0 711 8 26 0 10 13 © 23 X X x X X
10 23 Jordan Burley a7 160 2( 0 6 10 6 22 0 6 8 0 14 0 7 4 0 11
11 42 Nick Burke 45 162 2( 0 3 7 4 14 0 5 6 7 18 0 0o 5 8 13
12 1 Avalon Biddle 36 171 9 0 10 0 9 19 0 0 0 O 1] 0 0 6 11 17
13 20 Dillon Telford 34 173 2( 0 9 0 0 9 0o 0 0 O L] 0 8 8 9 25
14 555 Andrew Edser 31 176 3 0 4 0 3 7 0o 0o 7 8 15 0 0 3 &6 9
15 56 Jacob Pierce 30.109 176.891 0.891| 00.054 40.0554.109 0 4 4 6 14 0o 6 2 4 12
16 76 John Crawford 21 186 9.109| 0 15 2 8 0 3 5 5 13 X X X x x
17 11 Alex Phillis 20 187 1| = X X X X ol Sl S X 0 013 7 20
18 19 Gary Morgan 19 188 1| 0 2 6 0 8 X X X X X 0 5 1 5 11
19 Q Anthony Quinn 6.055 200.945 12.945( 00.055 O 11.055 0 2 3 B8 5 X X X x X
20 36 Danijel Kempthorne 0 207 6.055| x X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 o0 0
Legend 2n
11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1
18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2
7/03/2020 2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




2020 NZSBK - Supersport 300

Season: 2020
11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Ot R1 R2Z R3A Total Q1 RI 2  R3 Total Q1 R1 R2 R3 Total
1 88 Nathanael Diprose 160 0 0 0 0 0 25 25| © 20 25 25 701 0 20 20 25 65
2 1 Jacob Stroud 139 21 21 O 0 10 10 20( © 25 20 20 gs] 0 13 25 16 54
3 11 Jason Hearn 130 30 9| 1 20 25 20 66| 0 11 13 11 35| 0 i6 0 13 29
4 72 Caleb Gilmore 114 46 16| © 13 i3 4] 26| 0 13 0 13 26| 1 25 16 20 62
5 24 Harry Parker 108 52 6| O 16 11 13 40| © i6 16 16 481 0 9 11 0 20
6 58 Campbell Grayling 106 54 2 © 25 20 16 61| O 10 11 0 21| 0 11 13 0 24
7 52 Blake Ross 79 81 27| 0O 11 16 11 38( 0 9 0 9 18| 0 7 9 7 23
8 692 Hamish Fox 66 94 13| 0 10 0 9 19| O 8 10 10 28| 0 2 8 9 19
9 95 Billy Foskett 63 97 31 0 9 9 0 18| O 7 8 8 23| 0 6 10 6 22
10 37 Josh Goddard 39.108 120.892 23.892| 0 5 7 6 18| O 5 9 7 21| 00.053 00.055 o0.108
11 21 Luca Durning 39 121 0.108| 0 6 0 7 13| O 6 7 0 13| 0 1 7 5 13
12 29 Dylan Byrne 26.055 133.945 12.945| 0 0 1 4 5| 0 1 3 4 8| 0 50.055 8 13.055
13 69 Regan Bray 24.055 135.945 2 0 0 6 5 11| 0 3 5 5 13| 00.055 0 0 0.055
14 14 Aaron Woodhead 23.054 136.946 1.001| O 4 3 0 7| 00.054 2 24.054( 0 3 6 3 12
15 4 Dave Fellows 23 137 0.054| 0 0 0 0 0| O 2 0 0 21 0O 10 0 11 21
16 19 Kane Bentley 23 137 o 0 7 0 0 7| 0 4 6 6 16| x X X X X
17 7 Jesse Stroud 18 142 5| x X X X x| x X X X x| 0 8 0 10 18
18 R Matthew Rindel 16 144 2] O 8 8 0 16| x X X X x| x X X X X
19 33 Andrew McLaughlin 13.1 146.9 29 0 0 5 8 13| x X X ¥% x| 00.0470.053 0 0.1
20 46 Isaac Markham-Barrett 12.103 147.897 0.997| O 3 4 3 10| x X % X x| 0 0.05 20.053 2.103
21 27 Justin Maunder 11.211 148.789 0.892( 0 1 2 0.055 3.055| 00.055 4 37.055| 00.049 10.052 1.101
22 26 Logan Rowell 8.267 151.733 2.944( 0 2 0.055 1 3.055| 00.052 00.0550.107| 00.051 50.054 5.105
23 32 Tyrone Kuipers 7.159 152.841 1.108| x X X X x| 00.053 00.054 0.107 ( 00.052 3 4 7.052
24 20 Shane Miller 6 154 1.159| x X X X x| x X X * x| 0 4 0 2 6
25 77 Leon Jacobs 5.054 154.946 0.946( x X X X x| X X X X x| 00.054 4 1 5.054
26 81 Shaun Parker 2.263 157.737 2.791| 00.054 0.054 22.108| O 0 0.053 00.053| O 00.052 0.05 0.102
27 73 Oliver Fuhrer 2.049 157.951 0.214]| 0 0 0 0 0| 00.049 1 12.049| x X X X X
28 13 Turiana Banks 0.36 159.64 1.689| 00.052 0 00.052( 00.048 0.0550.052 0.155| 00.048 0.054 0.051 0.153
29 47 Esmond Williams 0.32 159.68 0.04| 00.0550.0530.0540.162| 00.0510.0540.0530.158| x X X X X
30 17 Clive Banks 0.156 159.844 0.164| 00.0510.0520.0530.156| x X X X x| X bs X X X
31 36 Nick Clarke 0.155 159.845 0.001| 00.053 0 00.053( 0 0.050.052 00.102| x X X X x
32 79 Mark Woodward 0.153 159.847 0.002| 0 0.050.0510.0520.153| x X X X x| x x X X x
33 26 Richard Boyd 0.144 159.856 0.009| x X ® X x| x »% X X x| 00.045 0.050.049 0.144
34 71 Matthew Robertson 0.141 159.859 0.003| x X X X x| x X X X x| 00.044 0.049 0.048 0.141
35 99 Craig Smith 0.097 159.903 0.044| x X X X x| x X X X x| 00.046 0.051 0 0.097

Legend

11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1
18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2

7/03/2020

2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




2020 NZSBK - 650 Pro Twins

Season: 2020
11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2R2 T R1 RZR3 T R1 &
1 97 Nathan Jane 201 0 [1] 8 2
2 1 Benjamin Rosendaal 165 36 36 20 1
3 80 Zak Fuller 162 39 3] 0 16 2 56| 25 0 50( O 0 58
4 28 Karl Hooper 108 93 54| 0 9 10 10 29( 0 11 13 16 40| 0 13 13 13 39
5 74 Rob Whittall 26 105 12] 0 11 11 11 33| 0 10 11 13 34| 0 9 11 9 29
6 42 Angus Boyd 69 132 271 0 13 8 9 30| 0 9 9 9 271 0 4 4 4 12
7 89 Josh Augustine 67 134 2] 0 L& 0 6 221 0 7 8 7 221 0 8 7 8 23
8 37 Michael Patchett 56.054 144.946 10.946| 0 10 0 8 18| 0 8 611 25| 0 6 0.054 7 13.054
9 5 5] Cavell 54 147 2.054| ¢ 0 13 13 26| 0 0 0 8 8( 0 11 9 0 20
10 11 Jacob Stroud 48.054 152,946 5.946| 0 6 9 0 15( 0 13 10 10 33| 00.054 0 0 0.054
11 16 Nick Southerwood 43.055 157.945 4.999| 0 5 6 7 18( 0 6 5 6 17| 0 20.055 6 8.055
12 10 Vaughan Maine 36.053 164.947 7.002| O 7 7 5 19| 0 5 70 12| 00.053 3 2 5.053
13 3 Matt Brough 31 170 5.053| x X X X x| x X X X x| 0 10 10 11 31
14 61 Phillip Munt 30 171 1| 0 2 5 4 11| 0 4 4 5 13( 0 1 2 3 6
15 77 Scott Findlay 20 181 10| x X X X x| X X % X x| 0 5 5 10 20
16 9 Chris Burt 15.209 185.791 4.791]| O 3 4 3 10| O 20.055 35.055| 00.0490.0510.054 0.154
17 74 Jarad Horn 15.051 185.949 0.158] x X X X x| x X X X x| 0 7 8 0.051 15.051
18 18 Alex Butson 14 187 1.051| x X X X x| x X X % x| 0 3 6 5 14
19 22 Al Weir 13.054 187.946 0.946| 00.054 3 25.054| 0 3 3 2 8| x X X X x
20 69 Joshua Double 8.055 192,945 4.999| 0 4 20 6| 00.055 1 12.055| x X X X X
21 29 Doyle Matautia 6 195 2.055| 0 0 00 0| 0 0 2 4 6| 0 0 0 0 0
22 27 Jase Augustine 3.054 197.946 2.946| 0O 1 10 2| 0 10.054 01.054( x X X X X
23 70 Tim Rattray 1.11 199.89 1.944| 00.0550.055 1 1.11| X X X X x| x X X X x
24 43 Cole Williams 1.104 199.896 0.006| x X X X x| x X X X x| 00.0520.052 1 1.104
25213 Bob Irving 1.05 199.95 0.054| x X X X x| x X X X x| 0 0.05 1 0 1.05
26 17 Darrick Kattenberg 0.159 200.841 0.891| x X X X x| X X ¥ X% x| 00.0510.0530.055 0.159
27 30 Daniel Hendy 0.151 200.849 0.008]| x X X X x| x X X X x| 00.048 0.050.053 0.151
28 38 Sean White 0.101 200.899 0.05]| x X X X x| x X X X x| O 00.049 0.052 0.101
29 7 Jesse Stroud 0.055 200.945 0.046| x X X X x| x X X X x| 00.055 0 0 0.055
Legend 3 place
11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1
18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2
7/03/2020 2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




2020 NZSBK - Supersport 150

Season: 2020

11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap O Q1 R1 R2 R3 Tt Qi 2 3 1
1 28 Cormac Buchanan 203 0 0| 1 1
2 56 Jacob Pierce 164 39 39| 0 2W 16 20 0 20 20 1 56 3 1 5
3 24 Oliver Cotton 120 83 44| 0 1913 10 =% 0 13 13 13 39 0 16 42
4 17 Jacob Skinner 96 107 24 0 1111 11 33 0 10 11 11 32 0 10 11 10 31
5 39 Olivia Goddard 92 111 4 0 13 0 13 26 0 11 10 10 31 0 11 13 11 35
6 6 Liam Humm 88 115 4] O 0Dz20 158 36 D 16 18 20 52 X X x X x
7 6 Hamish Simpson 65 138 23| x X X X X X X X % X 0 20 25 20 65
Legend

11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1

18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2

7/03/2020 2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




2020 NZSBK - Gixxer Cup 150

Season: 2020

11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap A R2 R2A Total Q1 R1 R2 R3 T Q1 R1 R2 R3 7
1 33 Tyrone Kuipers 198 ] of © 2525 25 1 25 25 25 1 0 25 20
2 34 Samuel Guthrie 154 44 44| 0 2020 20 50 0 20 20 20 0 13 11 10
3 35 MadiBerry 120 78 34 0 16 16 0 32 0 16 16 16 0 16 13 11
4 38 Harrison Shanks 81 117 39 0 1313 16 0 13 13 13 0 0 x x
5 1 Jesse Stroud 70 128 11| x X X X X X X X X 0 25 20 25 70
6 13 Eve Scrivener 63 135 7[ 0O 00 0 0 0 11 11 11 0 11 10 9 30
7 4 Billee Fuller 49 149 14 x X X X x X X x x 0 20 16 13 49
8 39H Angela Charlett 17 181 32| X X % X X X X X X X x 9 8 17
9 10 Jacob Stroud 16 182 1 x X X X X X X X X x x 0 16 16
10 10 Andrew Stroud 0 198 16| x % X x X X X X 0DQ x x 0
11 26 Richard Boyd 0 198 ol x X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 O 0
Legend 3r
11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1
18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2
7/03/2020 2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




2020 NZSBK - Sidecars

Season: 2020

11/01/2020 18/01/2020 7/03/2020
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap ! R2 R3 Tota R1 R 3 Total R1 R2 R3
1 99 Andy Scrivener Tina McKeown 208 1] o 25
2111 Peter Goodwin Kendal Dunlop 182 26 26| © 25 25 70 20
3 83 Dennis Charlett Dan Jenkins 156 52 26] 0 25 16 18 57 1 0 16 42
4 73 Barry Smith Tracey Bryan 110 98 46| © 13 13 13 39 0 0 13
5 19 Gordie McKeown Louis Scrivener 98 110 12 0 11 11 11 33 0 11 11 13 35 0 10 30
6 67 David McArthur Tony New 62 146 36/ 0 8 9 9 26 0 9 9 0 18 0 0 18
7 8 Jarrad Winter Keli Winter 61 147 1} 0 10 10 10 30 0 10 10 11 31 X X X X x
8 69 Mark Halls Stuart Dawe 33 175 28] x x X X X X X X X X 0 11 11 11 33
9 45 Bryce Rickard Darren Prentis 23 185 100 x x x X X X X X X X 0 8 6 9 23
10 89 Daryl Williams Brian Flynn 23 185 0 x x x x x X X X X x 0 7 8 8 23
11 77 Nick Ploeg Wendy Ploeg 20 188 3] x x X X X X X X X X 0 6 7 7 20
12 37 Elliott Woolhouse Nathan Fisher 15 193 5 0 7 0 8 15 X X X X X X X X X x
13 31 Graeme Harris Colin Grace 9 199 6/ 0 9 0 O 9 x x 0 x 4] X X X X x
14 13 Matt Peters Doug Cornes 0 208 9 x X X X X X X X X X 0 0O 0 0 0
Legend Lst place 3rd pls
11/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 1
18/01/2020 2020 NZ Superbike Championship - Round 2
7/03/2020 2020 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST




